Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/06/2024 07:00 AM | Delivery PO:

07/07/2024 02:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Terranea Hotel
Palos Verdes 4-5

Description
General
\ Dining Chairs - Florence - White W/armrest & Wood
] Frame
IL‘ I E 27"W x 23"L x 40.5'H
]
- Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -
| 1 I] White Wash
8'W x 4'D x 30"H
Drape Stock to Cover Ballroom 4-5
300' Linear x 22'H in Ivory Drape TBD on Fabric
with Valance
Services

Installers Saturday AM
Strike team

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007299

Alexis Futterman

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
2 $19.00
8 $500.00
1 $8,900.00
6 $450.00
4 $450.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$38.00

$4,000.00

$8,900.00

$2,700.00
$1,800.00

$350.00

$12,938.00
$4,850.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($890.00)
$16,898.00
($16,860.00)
$38.00
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