

## IN-0007299

**Alexis Futterman** 

07/06/2024 07:00 AM   Delivery 07/07/2024 02:00 AM   Strike		PO: Shipping Address:	<b>Invoice Date:</b> <b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receipt			
		Terranea Hotel Palos Verdes 4-5	Salesperson: Romina Manolio			
Description			Qtty	Price		Total
General						
F	Dining Chairs - Flore Frame	nce - White W/armrest & Wood	2	\$19.00	Т	\$38.00
TT I	27"W x 23"L x 40.5"H					
	Dining Tables - Pana White Wash	ıma - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -	8	\$500.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	8'W x 4'D x 30"H					
	Drape Stock to Cove 300' Linear x 22'H in Ivory with Valance		1	\$8,900.00	Т	\$8,900.00
Services						
	Installers Saturday A	AM	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
	Strike team		4	\$450.00		\$1,800.00
	Transportation		1	\$350.00		\$350.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$12,938.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,850.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
	Packing (0.00%):	\$0.00
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$890.00)
	Total:	\$16,898.00
	Payments:	(\$16,860.00)
	Balance:	\$38.00